

122 0000000714

(Requestor's Name)				
(Requesions Marine)				
	1.1			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
_	_	_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Stat		of Status		
	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900439190439

11/06/24--01016--014 **\$2.50

SECRETARY OF STATE



1001 G Street N.W., Suite 1100 Washington, DC 20001 www.pilieromazza.com
Direct: (202) 655-4183

Email: mmclendon@pilieromazza.com

November 5, 2024

Via Federal Express

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Venatore Mission Support Services LLLP

Florida DOS Document No.: A22000000714

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached, for filing, please find the Certificate and Notice of Dissolution for the above-referenced Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership, and our firm's check in the amount of fifty two dollars and 52/100 (\$52.50) as payment for the filing fee.

If you need any additional information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Melissa L. McLendon, Senior Paralegal

/mlm Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: VENATORE MISSION SUPPOI	RT SERVICES LLLP tnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution a Please return all correspondence concern Melissa McLendon	
(Contact	ct Person)
PilieroMazza PLLC	
(Firm/C	Company)
1001 G Street NW, Suite 1100	
(Add:	ress)
Washington, D.C. 20001	
(City, State as	nd Zip Code)
For further information concerning this m	natter, please call:
Melissa McLendon	202 655-4183 at (
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2021. NOV - 6

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

VENATORE MISSION SUPPORT SER	VICES LLLP		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership of	r Limited Liabilii	y Limited Partnership)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limits Florida Department of State on Decodocument number A22000000714 Dissolution.	ted partnership ember 27, 2022	, whose certificate was filed to assigned F	with the Florida
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why parti	nership is submitting dissoluti	ion)
Partnership was formed in order to pursue	potential busines	s opportunities that never material	ized. As such,
the Partners have agreed to dissolve the en	ntity.		
			- 22 8
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached.		SSI	
(Check box if a	ttached.)		شري ۽
THE PARTY OF THE P			끈죄 :
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	e date of filing: e than 90 days aft	er the date this document is filed by	v the Florida
Department of State.)			
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe not be listed as the document's effective date.	s not meet the apparts	olicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records.	ts, this date will
	•		
Signatures of each general partner or the p	erson appointed p	ursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.	S.:
Conner A McCoff		Man Oliver	
Gregory A. McCaffrey	_	2 de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	
Torence M. Holmes		21	
Venatore LLC, by: William H. Trice III	_	Willin Highing	
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	-10	
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75		

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution. Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Venatore Mission Support Services LLLP Description of information that must be included in a claim: Claimant name, mailing address, email address, telephone number, description and amount of the claim. Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.) William H. Trice III, Venatore LLC 501 E. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 802 Tampa, FL 33602 A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice. Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity:

Venatore LLC, by: William H. Trice III

Printed Name

Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately, \$52.50.